Saturday, September 25, 2004
Downers Grove South High School



Performance Schedule

Class

Time
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:30

7:45

8:00
8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

10

11

12

13

14

15

High School Band Name

Location

National Anthem - Performed by Junior High Bands

Reavis High School Marching Rams
Stagg Marching Chargers

Hinsdale South

LaPorte Marching Band

Normal West Marching Band

Thorton Fractional Marching Rebels
Waubonsie Valley Marching Warriors
Judges Break

Glenbard West Hilltopper Marching Band

Warren Township Marching Blue Devils

United Township Marching Panthers
Prospect Marching Knights

Lincoln-Way Central Marching Knights

Lake Park Lancer Marching Band
Exhibition
Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs

lllinois State Marching Redbirds

Awards Presentation

Burbank, IL
Palos Hills, IL
Darien, IL
LaPorte, IN
Normal, IL
Lansing, IL

Aurora, IL

Glen Ellyn, IL

Gurnee, IL

East Moline, IL
Mt. Prospect, IL

New Lenox, IL

Roselle, IL

Downers Grove, IL

Normal, IL

Director(s)

Barbara Hines
Jeffrey Daeschler
Paul Kimpton
Mickey Stisher
Lisa Preston
Mike Madonia

Josh Chodoroff

Mark Hengesh

Chris Jenkins
Tom Bechwith

Dave Maccabee
Dave Morrison

Eric Wellman
Stephen Nedzel

Michael Chiodo

Craig Roselieb
Ron Hornish
Mark McCormick

Matthew Luttrell



R i o
$0X / Cuss JAZZ

CHICAGOD *“L"

Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs

The Marching Mustangs of Downers Grove South High School are proud to present their 2004 Competition show,
“Portraits of Chicago.” After an opening fanfare of the familiar Chicago melody, the show begins with an arrangement of
“Noisy Wheels of Joy,” by American composer, Eric Whitacre. The music simulates a ride through Chicago on the
famous “L” or elevated trains, including at one point, a stop along the way. The show continues with a nod to the pride
of Chicago, it's two baseball teams the Cubs and White Sox. Featuring an arrangement of the tune “Pastime,” by
American Composer Jack Stamp, the music hints at the two teams with some musical clips, and continues with varia-
tions on the baseball classic, “Take Me Out to the Ball game.” The show concludes with a tribute to one of Chicago's
most famous contributions to American culture, Jazz music. An arrangement of Adam Gorb’s “Away Day” takes the lis-
tener through a variety of jazzy melodies, harmonies and rhythms that culminate in a percussion feature.

The 2004 Marching Mustangs are lead by the following student leaders: Drum Majors: Amy Benes, Jeff Johnson,
James Markham, Student Marching Tech: Sydney Kelley, Flute Section Leader: Carla Poch, Clarinet Section Leader:
Katie Stankiewicz, Alto Saxophone Section Leader: Megan Bartlett, Low Reed Section Leader: Brian Saunders,
Trumpet Section Leader: Jordan Anderson, Mellophone Section Leader: Katherine Brown, Trombone Section Leader:
Joel Bennett, Low Brass Section Leader: Adam Volirath, Battery Section Leader: JR Hernandez, Pit Section Leader:
Stacie Evans, Color Guard Captains: Molly Djuric, Lydia Wilson.

Directors: Craig Roselieb, Ron Hornish, and Mark McCormick.

Staff: Lamar Branson - Color Guard Instructor, Adam Hill and Bart Bates - Percussion Instructors,
Hien Do and Alex Gilbert - Marching Instructors, and Ken Bluder - Brass Instructor.

The 2004 Competition season includes performances at the following contests: The Lake "G‘I.’@
Park Lancer Joust, the 3rd Annual Marching Mustang Music Bowl, the Chicago land Marching - : ":?’-"{F
Band Festival at Wheeling High School, the Wheaton North Falcon Marching Band Ay s
Tournament, the lllinois State University Marching Band Championship, the Lincoln-Central o '
Marching Band Invitational, and the Bands of America Indianapolis Regional Championship. o

The band will also be appearing in the Chicago State Street Thanksgiving Day Parade, the
annual Downers Grove Santa Parade, and the London New Year's Day Parade.




!/eULJ/Mﬂwﬁ'l@GA% /'O /) \;
%/ﬁ“’?{{, Q\Q\ {yb;[, o CAM bﬁ%%g Qf—-
bﬁgiy%\ q&x\( " ch.l N em% U\)j\? ‘ " %
\BQWBN MMW@ -,\ WeayTe!

Y,
W%Mn /’ i [ oy

Yy rs A -ll-\ %‘:‘;42‘% %p

oo BNl < Agf

931% C”M‘L. 1&:«4 : RN /7‘ Russel M’d\w\f
) @;;démég 0 > s Wim%
Al \f_a i, A

‘,3,,,,
W}i‘* Vi g %;g%%%
' Moyorr? ¢ ﬁ//’ Ilm{rs Grove Snutﬁu%

7 I“‘.!,D | waf S e archmg Musfangs O w
L' N f'"f“f owould like to wish all o~
\ \

\J

y)

N 7
7 /
; '\?‘-\ . the participating schools & L@

> KoKy ",‘1\ 800D I_UCI §
i 'M ' 5 %T y ﬂ;ﬁfﬁgﬁ%

W e k
\ W <
DBt ( o
7o ﬂ%;%«»’ )Wﬂ%]\/

e b

ol W L"‘W;‘g %
> @g ——



