

Class	Time		High School Band Name	Location	Director(s)
	5:00		National Anthem – Performed by Junior Hig	gh Bands	
Α	5:15	1	Reavis High School Marching Rams	Burbank, IL	Barbara Hines
AA	5:30	2	Stagg Marching Chargers	Palos Hills, IL	Jeffrey Daeschler
AA	5:45	3	Hinsdale South	Darien, IL	Paul Kimpton
AA	6:00	4	LaPorte Marching Band	LaPorte, IN	Mickey Stisher
AA	6:15	5	Normal West Marching Band	Normal, IL	Lisa Preston
A	6:30	6	Thorton Fractional Marching Rebels	Lansing, IL	Mike Madonia
AAA	6:45	7	Waubonsie Valley Marching Warriors	Aurora, IL	Josh Chodoroff
	7:00		Judges Break		
AA	7:30	8	Glenbard West Hilltopper Marching Band	Glen Ellyn, IL	Mark Hengesh
AAA	7:45	9	Warren Township Marching Blue Devils	Gurnee, IL	Chris Jenkins Tom Bechwith
AAA	8:00	10	United Township Marching Panthers	East Moline, IL	Dave Maccabee
AAA	8:15	11	Prospect Marching Knights	Mt. Prospect, IL	Dave Morrison
AAA	8:30	12	Lincoln-Way Central Marching Knights	New Lenox, IL	Eric Wellman Stephen Nedzel
AAA	8:45	13	Lake Park Lancer Marching Band	Roselle, IL	Michael Chiodo
			Exhibition	the L	
	9:00	14	Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs	Downers Grove, IL	Craig Roselieb Ron Hornish Mark McCormick
	9:15	15	Illinois State Marching Redbirds	Normal, IL	Matthew Luttrell
	9:30		Awards Presentation		



Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs

The Marching Mustangs of Downers Grove South High School are proud to present their 2004 Competition show, "Portraits of Chicago." After an opening fanfare of the familiar Chicago melody, the show begins with an arrangement of "Noisy Wheels of Joy," by American composer, Eric Whitacre. The music simulates a ride through Chicago on the famous "L" or elevated trains, including at one point, a stop along the way. The show continues with a nod to the pride of Chicago, it's two baseball teams the Cubs and White Sox. Featuring an arrangement of the tune "Pastime," by American Composer Jack Stamp, the music hints at the two teams with some musical clips, and continues with variations on the baseball classic, "Take Me Out to the Ball game." The show concludes with a tribute to one of Chicago's most famous contributions to American culture, Jazz music. An arrangement of Adam Gorb's "Away Day" takes the listener through a variety of jazzy melodies, harmonies and rhythms that culminate in a percussion feature.

The 2004 Marching Mustangs are lead by the following student leaders: **Drum Majors:** Amy Benes, Jeff Johnson, James Markham, **Student Marching Tech:** Sydney Kelley, **Flute Section Leader:** Carla Poch, **Clarinet Section Leader:** Katie Stankiewicz, **Alto Saxophone Section Leader:** Megan Bartlett, **Low Reed Section Leader:** Brian Saunders, **Trumpet Section Leader:** Jordan Anderson, **Mellophone Section Leader:** Katherine Brown, **Trombone Section Leader:** Joel Bennett, **Low Brass Section Leader:** Adam Vollrath, **Battery Section Leader:** JR Hernandez, **Pit Section Leader:** Stacie Evans, **Color Guard Captains:** Molly Djuric, Lydia Wilson.

Directors: Craig Roselieb, Ron Hornish, and Mark McCormick.

Staff: Lamar Branson - **Color Guard Instructor,** Adam Hill and Bart Bates - **Percussion Instructors,** Hien Do and Alex Gilbert - **Marching Instructors,** and Ken Bluder - **Brass Instructor.**

The 2004 Competition season includes performances at the following contests: The Lake Park Lancer Joust, the 3rd Annual Marching Mustang Music Bowl, the Chicago land Marching Band Festival at Wheeling High School, the Wheaton North Falcon Marching Band Tournament, the Illinois State University Marching Band Championship, the Lincoln-Central Marching Band Invitational, and the Bands of America Indianapolis Regional Championship. The band will also be appearing in the Chicago State Street Thanksgiving Day Parade, the annual Downers Grove Santa Parade, and the London New Year's Day Parade.



the litter megar NICFI (Sury 100 Michele Renbeir MOLODIY owners Grove South Marching Mustangs to wish all Chinting mayer cipating schools GOOD FACKI OF THE J. Akira Koron